
 
   

 

   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ergebnisdienst 
 

11. Mitteldeutsche Rangliste Jugend 13  
 

26.09.2020 Königsee (Thüringen) 
 
 

 
 
 



Mitteldeutsches Ranglistenturnier Mädchen/Jungen U13 der Region 8  
Königssee / 26.09.2020

Platzierungen

Jungen 13 Einzel
Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Hannes Hüttig TTTV SV Aufbau Altenburg

2 Lenny Schubert SATTV 1. TTV Schwarzenberg

3 Arthur Wieland TTTV TTZ Sponeta Erfurt

4 Elias Kühne TTVSA Union Schönebeck

5 Timo Seidel TTTV Post SV Zeulenroda

6 Lasse Peto TTTV USV Jena

7 Joshua Hertel SATTV SG Oelsa

8 Timon Grawunder SATTV TTV Radebeul

9 Tim Toetz TTVSA SV Zörbig

10 Bela Elias Swierzy TTVSA SSV Ahlsdorf

Mädchen 13 Einzel
Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Leonie Strunz TTTV Post SV Gera

2 Lucy Dutkiewicz TTVSA Alemania Riestedt

3 Emma Schneider TTVSA Alemania Riestedt

4 Ilse Alma Entrich SATTV TSV Graupa

5 Veronika Moor SATTV SV Dresden-Mitte 1950

6 Liesbeth Römer TTVSA Alemania Riestedt

7 Stacy Schlesier SATTV Colmnitzer SV

8 Chayenne Reinl TTTV TTZ Sponeta Erfurt

9 Alina Grimm TTTV TTC HS Schwarza

10 Helene Rönnebeck TTVSA TTC Gröningen
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Jungen 13 Einzel 

Startnr. Name Verband Verein
1 Schubert, Lenny SATTV 1. TTV Schwarzenberg

2 Grawunder, Timon SATTV TTV Radebeul

3 Hertel, Joshua SATTV SG Oelsa

4 Wieland, Arthur TTTV TTZ Sponeta Erfurt

5 Hüttig, Hannes TTTV SV Aufbau Altenburg

6 Seidel, Timo TTTV Post SV Zeulenroda

7 Peto, Lasse TTTV USV Jena

8 Toetz, Tim TTVSA SV Zörbig

9 Kühne, Elias TTVSA Union Schönebeck

10 Swierzy, Bela Elias TTVSA SSV Ahlsdorf

Mädchen 13 Einzel 

Startnr. Name Verband Verein
11 Moor, Veronika SATTV SV Dresden-Mitte 1950

12 Schlesier, Stacy SATTV Colmnitzer SV

13 Entrich, Ilse Alma SATTV TSV Graupa

14 Reinl, Chayenne TTTV TTZ Sponeta Erfurt

15 Strunz, Leonie TTTV Post SV Gera

16 Grimm, Alina TTTV TTC HS Schwarza

17 Dutkiewicz, Lucy TTVSA Alemania Riestedt

18 Römer, Liesbeth TTVSA Alemania Riestedt

19 Schneider, Emma TTVSA Alemania Riestedt

20 Rönnebeck, Helene TTVSA TTC Gröningen
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